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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1456 2
2.  SAGAN Jakub 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1389 2
3.  ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1214 2
4.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 1164 2
5.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1161 2
6.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS SMS KAPRY Pruszków 1152 2
7.  PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1145 2
8.  DĘBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1125 2
9.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1124 2

10.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1123 2
11.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1120 2
12.  WOŹNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1097 2
13.  KOUTNÝ Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1080 2
14.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1076 2
15.  KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1010 2
16.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1003 2
17.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1000 2
18.  TARASEK Igor 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 990 2
19.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 978 2
20.  BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 976 2
21.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 929 2
22.  MAŁOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 920 2
23.  GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 867 2
24.  LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Góra 851 2
25.  GAŁKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 849 2
26.  DĄBROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park679 2
27.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 556 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1456 2
2.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1161 2
3.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS SMS KAPRY Pruszków 1152 2
4.  PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1145 2
5.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1123 2
6.  KOUTNÝ Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1080 2
7.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1076 2
8.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 1003 2
9.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1000 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ZGODA Szymon 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1214 2
2.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1124 2
3.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 929 2
4.  MAŁOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 920 2
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  DĘBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1125 2
2.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1120 2
3.  WOŹNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1097 2
4.  BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 976 2
5.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 556 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  TARASEK Igor 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 990 2
2.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 978 2
3.  GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 867 2
4.  LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Góra 851 2
5.  GAŁKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 849 2
6.  DĄBROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park679 2


